
Sat 1st July LSP 4

Junior Golfer Round 4 

Sun 2nd July Ladies Admaston Bowl & Jo Marvell Spoon 1 

Mon 3rd July Seniors Derek Taylor 2 of 4 

Tue 4th July Ladies Admaston Bowl & Jo Marvell Spoon 1 

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP (Over 55 yrs)  Astbury GC

Wed 5th July

Thu 6th July

Fri 7th July

Sat 8th July Club Championships 1 & Wrekin Trophy 

Sun 9th July Club Championships  2

Ladies Admaston Bowl & Jo Marvell Spoon 2 

Mon 10th July Seniors Smithies/Richards Pairs Plate 

Junior Development Summer Series  4 

Tue 11th July Ladies Admaston Bowl & Jo Marvell Spoon 2 

Wed 12th July Centenary Trophy MWM 4

Thu 13th July

Fri 14th July

Sat 15th July Quad Match (Bloxwich/Sandwell)

Ladies Victory 5 Stableford 

Sun 16th July HFC 4 

Mon 17th July

Tue 18th July Ladies Victory 5 Stableford 

WGC Seniors vs Wharton Park GC @ WPGC 

Wed 19th July

Thu 20th July WGC Seniors v Shifnal GC @ WGC 

Fri 21st July CENTENARY TEXAS SCRAMBLE Herefordshire GC

Sat 22nd July Wrekin Gents Open (Pairs) 

Sun 23rd July Murphy Cup

Mon 24th July Seniors Parton Jamieson 3 of 4 

Tue 25th July

Wed 26th July Centenary Trophy MWS 5

Thu 27th July WGC Seniors vs Llanymynech GC @ WGC 

Fri 28th July

Sat 29th July Mens Tri Match @(Shifnal)

Ladies Tri Match @ Wrekin GC 

Sun 30th July Powis Cup

Ladies Espley Bowl/ Bailey Cup Medal 

Mon 31st July Seniors Long Island Trophy 3 of 4 

July


